LIST OF PARTICIPANT OF 24th BIANNUAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING WORKSHOP
Colombo, Sri Lanka
18- 21 June 2012

1. | Aggarwal Aradhna 2. | Akram Wagar
Parisila Bhavan 11 Department of Management Sciences,
Indraprastha Estate Off Raiwind road,
New Delhi Defence Road.
Email: aradhna.aggarwal@gmail.com UAN: 111-001-007
Email: wagar_shahabl@yahoo.com
3. | Antaram Kadambari 4. | Baland Jean Marie
IFMR - Centre for Development Finance Faseg, Cred, Department of Economics, FUNDP
10th Floor, IIT Madras Research Park, 8, Rempart De La Vierge, B5000 Namur, Belgium
Kanagam Road, Taramani Email: Jean-marie.baland@fundp.ac.be
Chennai -600 113, India
Email: kadambari.anantram@ifmr.ac.in
5. | Balasubramanian. R. 6. | Bhattarai Dipendra
Department of Agricultural Economics Winrock International-Nepal Office
Centre for Agricultural & Rural Development Studies 1103/56 Devkota Sadak
Tamil Nadu Agricultural University Old Baneshwor
Coimbatore 641 003, India Kathmandu, Nepal
Email: rubalu@gmail.com Email: dbhattarai@winrock.org.np
7. | Borthakur Monijit 8. | Dahal Khem
OKD Institute of Social Change and Development Department of Agronomy,
VIP Road, Upper Hengerabari IAAS, TU, Rampur,
Guwahati- 781036 Chitwan, Nepal
Email: monjit01@gmail.com Email:dhlkhm@yahoo.com
9. | Dendup Ngawang 10. | Edirisinghe Prabath
Department of Economics Integrated Development Association (IDEA)
Sherubtse College, Galmaduwawatta Road,
RUB, Bhutan Kundasale, Sri Lanka
Email: ngawangdendup@sherubtse.edu.bt Email: edirisingh17027 @alumni.itc.nl
11.| Goswami Kishor 12. | Haque A. K Enamul
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur Department of Economics
Department of Humanities & Social Sciences United International University
Email: kishor_00@yahoo.com House No: 80, Road No:8/A, Satmasjid Road
Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1209, Bangladesh
Email: akehaque@uiu.ac.bd



mailto:aradhna.aggarwal@gmail.com�
mailto:waqar_shahab1@yahoo.com�
mailto:kadambari.anantram@ifmr.ac.in�
mailto:Jean-marie.baland@fundp.ac.be�
mailto:rubalu@gmail.com�
mailto:dbhattarai@winrock.org.np�
mailto:monjit01@gmail.com�
mailto:ngawangdendup@sherubtse.edu.bt�
mailto:kishor_00@yahoo.com�
mailto:akehaque@uiu.ac.bd�

13. | Hazra Somnath 14.| Hemachandra Kinkini
CTRAN Consulting Pvt. Ltd. University of Sri Jayewardenepura
Al-A2, 3rd Floor, Lewis Plaza Colombo, Sri Lanka
Lewis Road, BJB Nagar, Emai: jskiriella@yahoo.co.uk
Bhubaneswar-751014
Email: somnath.hazra@-ctranconsulting.com
15. | Igbal Kazi 16. | Kattel Rishi Ram
Bangladesh Institute of Development Studies (BIDS) Department of Agricultural Economics, Institute of Agriculture &
E-17 Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar Animal Science (IAAS), Rampur Campus, Chitwan, Nepal
Dhaka 1207 E-mail: rrkattel@yahoo.com
E-mail: kigbal@bids.org.bd
17.| Khan Muhammad 18.| Lohano Heman
FUUAST School of Economic Sciences, Institute of Business Administration,
Federal Urdu University of Arts Science and Technology, Karachi, Pakistan
Islamabad, Pakistan. Email: loha0002@gmail.com
Email: mkhan_490@yahoo.com/mkhan-490@hotmail.com
19.| Mishra Prajna Paramita 20. | Moazzem Khondaker Golam
Department of Economics Centre for Policy Dialogue (CPD)
School of Social Sciences House# 40/C, Road# 11 (new)
University of Hyderabad Dhanmondi R/A, Dhaka 1209. Bangladesh
Gachibowli Post — Hyderabad — 46. India Email: moazzem@cpd.org.bd
E mail: prajnap@rediffmail.com
21. | Mukhopadhyay Pranab 22.| Nathan Hippu Salk Kristle
D-14, La Marvel Colony, National Institute of Advanced Studies (NIAS)
Dona Paula, Goa — 403004, India IISc Campus
Email: pmkolkata@gmail.com Bangalore-560012
Email: hsknathan@nias.iisc.ernet.in
23. | Nauges Celine 24.| Nayak Bibhu Prasad

Australian Research Council Future
Fellow School of Economics

The University of Queensland Brisbane
Qld 4072 Australia

Email: c.nauges@ug.edu.au

The Energy and Resources Institute (TERI)
IHC Complex, Lodi Road, New Delhi-110003, India
Email: bibhuprasadnayak@gmail.com, bibhu.nayak@teri.res.in



mailto:somnath.hazra@ctranconsulting.com�
mailto:jskiriella@yahoo.co.uk�
mailto:rrkattel@yahoo.com�
mailto:prajnap@rediffmail.com�
mailto:moazzem@cpd.org.bd�
mailto:hsknathan@nias.iisc.ernet.in�
mailto:c.nauges@uq.edu.au�

25. | Nepal Mani 26. | Patra Sudhakar
SANDEE Associate Professor of Economics
P.O. Box: 3226; Ravenshaw University
Khumaltar, Lalitpur, Nepal Cuttack, Orissa, India
Email: manin@sandeeonline.org Email: sudhakarpatra65@gmail.com
27.| Pattanayak Subhrendu 28. | Rathnayake Wasantha
32 Bermouth Ct. Department of Tourism Management,
Durham, NC 27705, USA Faculty of Management Studies,
Email: subhrendu.pattanayak@duke.edu Sabaragamuwa University of Sri Lanka
Belihul Oya, Sri Lanka
Email: wasantha68@yahoo.com
29. | Saboor Abdul 30. | Shahidullah A. K. M.
Department of Agricultural Economics & Economics Center for Natural Resources Studies
PMAS Arid Agriculture University House 19/B, Road 16, Block-B
Rawalpindi, Pakistan Banani, Dhaka-1213
Email: sabdul65@yahoo.com Bangladesh
Email: shahid.akm@gmail.com
31.| Sharma Bishnu 32.| Singha Chandan
Tribhuvan University Department of Economics
Nepal Delhi School of Economics
Email : bisunita@wlink.com.np University of Delhi
Delhi-110007
Email: csingha@gmail.com
33.| Somanatham E 34.| Swain Mamata
Planning Unit, Indian Statistical Institute, Delhi Department of Economics
7 Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg Ravenshaw University
New Delhi 110016, India Cuttack, Orissa
Email: e.somanathan@gmail.com India-753003
E-Mail: mama_swain@hotmail.com
35. | Shyamsundar Priya 36. | Syangden Bhawana
SANDEE SANDEE
P.O. Box: 3226; P.O. Box: 3226;

Khumaltar, Lalitpur, Nepal
Email: priyas@sandeeonline.org

Khumaltar, Lalitpur, Nepal
Email: bhawanas@sandeeonline.org



mailto:anuradhak@sandeeonline.org�
mailto:sudhakarpatra65@gmail.com�
mailto:wasantha68@yahoo.com�
mailto:sabdul65@yahoo.com�
mailto:shahid.akm@gmail.com�
mailto:csingha@gmail.com�
mailto:e.somanathan@gmail.com�

37.| Udaykumara Nimal/ Prashanti Gunawardena 38. | Vincent Jeff
Dept. of Natural Resources 113 Campbell Lane
Faculty of Applied Sciences Chapel Hill, NC 27514
Sabaragamuwa University of Sri Lanka U.S.A.
Belihuloya, Sri Lanka Tel: 1-919-240 5152
Email : udayaepn@gmail.com Email: Jeff.Vincent@duke.edu
39.| Viswanathan Brinda 40.| Wickramasinghe Kanchana

Madras School of Economics
Gandhi Mandapam Road
Chennai (India)

Email: brinda@mse.ac.in

Research Officer,

Institute of Policy Studies of Sri Lanka (IPS)
100/20 Independence Avenue

Colombo 7, Sri Lanka

Email: kanchana@ips.lk

41.

Uddin Md Belal
Department of Forestry and Environmental

Science Shahjalal University of Science and Technology

Sylhet-3114,
Bangladesh
Email: belal405@yahoo.com



mailto:udayaepn@gmail.com�
mailto:Jeff.Vincent@duke.edu�
mailto:brinda@mse.ac.in�
mailto:kanchana@ips.lk�
mailto:belal405@yahoo.com�

	LIST OF PARTICIPANT OF 24th BIANNUAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING WORKSHOP

